Commercial Forged Straining Screw
Open Body Turnbuckle Hook & Eye
Specification Sheet
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
Product
Code
5 70 8 124 165 19 7 FORHE05
6 110 9 170 250 23 8 FORHE06
8 110 11 187 270 28 10 FORHE08
10 126 14 225 315 35 14 FORHE10
12 124 17 245 325 48 18 FORHE12
16 170 22 310 410 56 21 FORHE16
20 196 23 377 510 69 19 FORHE20
22 220 27 430 580 78 22 FORHE22
24 250 27 465 640 78 26 FORHE24
30 255 30 540 700 93 31 FORHE30
33 260 38 545 710 119 35 FORHE33